
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Criteria: 1.1 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 

Findings of DVV Provide appropriate document duly certified by competent authorities 

Response/ 
Clarification 

1. Certified students list year wise indicating students on campus is 
attached (Appendix I) 
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1.1 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 
 

2018-19 

1 B.Ed 1 st year AASHITA PRADIP JAISWAL  2015016600785292 

2 B.Ed 1 st year  AKANKSHA KISHOR KOLAMKAR 2013016600391386 

3 B.Ed 1 st year  
AKASH SHRIKRUSHNA 
CHAUDHARI 

2015016600815783 

4 B.Ed 1 st year  AKSHAY SANJIV CHANDURKAR  2015016601035427 

5 B.Ed 1 st year  ANKITA NAMDEO BIJWAR 2015016600768330 

6 B.Ed 1 st year  ARNAB SANJIT BANERJEE 2015016602564162 

7 B.Ed 1 st year  ASHWINI DOMAJI MUNDLE 20150166007550 

8 B.Ed 1 st year  AVINASH VINAYAK CHILBULE 2015016602540160 

9 B.Ed 1 st year  CHAKULI SUKHDEO BANTE 2013016600837166 

10 B.Ed 1 st year  CHANCHAL RAJESH  JAIN 2013016600401715 

11 B.Ed 1 st year  DEVENDAR SUBHASH   GUPTA 2015016600224761 

12 B.Ed 1 st year  GAYATRI  RAM     NANDANWAR NU/A3/63051 

13 B.Ed 1 st year  HARSHANA GHANSHYAM TIWARI 2010016601438324 

14 B.Ed 1 st year  
HUMAIRA FATEMA MOHD SALIM 
IQBAL 

2015016602282833 

15 B.Ed 1 st year  JAIPAL SUMRANDAS PAGARWAR 2015016602279645 

16 B.Ed 1 st year  JAISHRI AVINASH MANDAVKAR 20194021400759 

17 B.Ed 1 st year  KARTIK  HARINARAYAN  GAGVA 2015016602377067 

18 B.Ed 1 st year  KETKI HEMANT JUMDE 2015016601503996 

19 B.Ed 1 st year  KIRAN RAMESH JAISWAL 2013016600391421 
20 B.Ed 1 st year  MAHESH BHARAT BHENDARKAR  2010016600723394 
21 B.Ed 1 st year  MONALI  PANDIT MANAJAN 2015016601655292 
22 B.Ed 1 st year  MRUNALI TARACHAND MANE 2015016602420773 
23 B.Ed 1 st year  PALLAVI BHARAT BHOPE 2015016600785381 

24 B.Ed 1 st year  PAYAL RAMKRUSHNA PADOLE 2010016600594983 
25 B.Ed 1 st year  POOJA SURESH GURVE 2015016600532005 
26 B.Ed 1 st year  PRAMOD SUDAM SONTAKKE 20112166600544547 
27 B.Ed 1 st year  PRAVINI VASANTA SHETE 2010016600181862 
28 B.Ed 1 st year  PUNAM  HARIDAS BAJANGHATE 2015016600787252 
29 B.Ed 1 st year  RASHMI ARUN GHODE 2015016600971417 
30 B.Ed 1 st year  RESHMI ASHOK MANE 20194021400760 



 

 

31 B.Ed 1 st year  RITA AMIRCHAND JAIN 2013016600401707 
32 B.Ed 1 st year  RUCHIKA ASHOKRAO  DHURV 2015016602288385 

33 B.Ed 1 st year  RUKSAR AMIR BEG MIZA 2013016600735201 

34 B.Ed 1 st year  RUPALI MORESHWAR  BHAJIPALE 2012016600410091 

35 B.Ed 1 st year  SABA FARHEN  ABDUL MOBIN ARIF 2011016600594770 

36 B.Ed 1 st year  SADAF AFRIN ABDUL MOHIT JAFAR 2013016600043212 

37 B.Ed 1 st year  SARITA DAMODHAR THAWARE 2015016601445507 

38 B.Ed 1 st year  SAURABH RAMESH WANKHEDE 2015016602282841 

39 B.Ed 1 st year  SAYMA AFREEN MUNAF SHEIKH 2015016600783842 

40 B.Ed 1 st year  SHILPA RAMKRUSHNA KHOBRAGADE 2015016602079496 

41 B.Ed 1 st year  SNEHA SUBHASHCHANDRA YEOLE 2015016600786 

42 B.Ed 1 st year  SNEHAL BHASKAR  GAJBHIYE 2012016600555635 

43 B.Ed 1 st year  SNEHAL SURYABHAN BELE  2015016601920035 

44 B.Ed 1 st year  SNEHAL VIJAYRAO KAWALKAR  2015016600768324 

45 B.Ed 1 st year  SIDDHI  ASHOKRAO UNHONE 2015016600746402 

46 B.Ed 1 st year  SONALI MADHUKAR PAGOTE 2015016600166744 

47 B.Ed 1 st year  SONAM  HUKUMCHAND DHARAMMALI 20100016600350413 

48 B.Ed 1 st year  SWAPNIL ASHOK  CHITNAVIS 2015016602283987 

49 B.Ed 1 st year  ULHAS ASHOKRAO MESHRAM 2012016600121843 

50 B.Ed 1 st year  VISHAKHA VILAS SHENDRE 201501660236334 

51 B.ED 2 nd Year  AJAY ATMARAM SABARSATHI  2015016600129360 

52 B.ED 2 nd Year  AMIT KAILAS BHUSARE 2015016600491290 

53 B.ED 2 nd Year  AMOL SUKHAKAR MARSKOLHE 2015016601746955  

54 B.ED 2 nd Year  APURVA VIJAY JOSHI 2010016600965551 

55 B.ED 2 nd Year  APUWA PRAVIN KHAWAS 2014016600538700 

56 B.ED 2 nd Year  BHAGYASHREE RAMESHWARRAO LOHAKPURE 20184021434256 

57 B.ED 2 nd Year  BHARTI PRAKASH KAKDE 20184021434257 

58 B.ED 2 nd Year  DEEPAK DEVANAND SAHARE 2015016600243100 

59 B.ED 2 nd Year  DIPTI PRAVINKUMAR  SHAHU  20184021434258 

60 B.ED 2 nd Year  DURGA MANOHAR PARTEKEE 2014016600302170 

61 B.ED 2 nd Year  HARSHAL SHRAVAN YEWALE  2015016602467970 

62 B.ED 2 nd Year  HINA KAUSAR KHAN 2015016601938510 

63 B.ED 2 nd Year  JYOSANA NAMDEO BAREKAR 2015016601493280 

64 B.ED 2 nd Year  KALYANI KAILASH   GADE 2010016600394690 



 

 

65 B.ED 2 nd Year  KHUSHBOO  PRITAM KUMAR 20184021434259 

66 B.ED 2 nd Year  KIRTI  MAGESH JASUD   ( JAMKHANDE) NU/A3/2518 

67 B.ED 2 nd Year  KIRTI KHUSHAL GOTAPHODE 2015016601498410 

68 B.ED 2 nd Year  MAGHZA AFRIN  RAHIM KHAN 2015016601285820 

69 B.ED 2 nd Year  MAYURI ARUNJI SARVE 201506602276732 

70 B.ED 2 nd Year  MINAKSHI NANDAKISHOR  PUNKAR 2012016600120430 

71 B.ED 2 nd Year  NIKHIL TULARAM GURPUDE 201501660084976 

72 B.ED 2 nd Year  NIKITA SURESH SAMRTI 2015016602081130 

73 B.ED 2 nd Year  PAYAL PANDURANG WANJARI '2010016600162876 

74 B.ED 2 nd Year  PRANALI  DEVRAO CHANDEKAR 2015016600534880 

75 B.ED 2 nd Year  PRANALI DEVIDAS CHARDE 20184021434261 

76 B.ED 2 nd Year  PRIYA SUKUMAR JANA 20184021434262 

77 B.ED 2 nd Year  PRIYANKA KRISHNARAO THAKARE NU/A7/14182 

78 B.ED 2 nd Year  RAKESH PRABHUDAS BAWANKAR 2015016600259220 

79 B.ED 2 nd Year  RASHMI BADRIPRASD KEWAT  20150166600255800 

80 B.ED 2 nd Year  ROHINI SIDHATH CHIKATE A10/36678 

81 B.ED 2 nd Year  ROSHAN DINKAR HIWASE 201501660058971 

82 B.ED 2 nd Year  RUKSAR PARVIN MEHMUD SHEIKH 2010016600452860 

83 B.ED 2 nd Year  SABHYATA RAJU RAMTEKE A9/2785 

84 B.ED 2 nd Year  SACHIN RAJGOPAL PAI 20184021434264 

85 B.ED 2 nd Year  SANA FIRDOOS SUKEL ANSARI 2010016600447850 

86 B.ED 2 nd Year  SAPANA ARUNBHAI  KARIYA 20184021434263 

87 B.ED 2 nd Year  SAURABH  RAMDAS GOKHALE 2010016600291100 

88 B.ED 2 nd Year  SHRADDHA KAMLAKAR BHOYAR 2011016600510976 

89 B.ED 2 nd Year  SMITA SURESH MOHITE 2015016600195820 

90 B.ED 2 nd Year  SNEHA SIDHATH CHIKATE 2015016601446010 

91 B.ED 2 nd Year  SONALI  NARAYANRAO MANE 2015016602285960 

92 B.ED 2 nd Year  SONALI GURUNATH REVENKAR 2011016600905890 

93 B.ED 2 nd Year  SURABHI PRAMODSINGH  RAJPUT 2015016602408430 

94 B.ED 2 nd Year  SWEETI  DAMODHAR  SHINDE  2015016602285540 

95 B.ED 2 nd Year  VAISHNAVI  RAJENDRARAO GONGAL 2014016600529630 

96 B.ED 2 nd Year  VRUSHALI  UMESH CHAUHAN  2015016601938450 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

1.1 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 
 

2019-20 
1 B.Ed 1st year AANCHAL SHIVBAHADUR SINGH 2015016601477580 

2 B.Ed 1st year AFREEN NAAZ MD SHAMSHAD ALAM 2011016601078120 

3 B.Ed 1st year AFREEN SIDDIQUA ANHARUDDIN SHAIKH 2015016602274540 

4 B.Ed 1st year ANKITA RAJU GADGE 2015016602326380 

5 B.Ed 1st year ASHISH VISHWANATH MASKE 201730712077504 

6 B.Ed 1st year ASHWINI BHOJRAJ DAHIKAR 20204015801513 

7 B.Ed 1st year ASHWINI LAXMAN SAMRIT 2015016602544730 

8 B.Ed 1st year ATHARVA SANJAY DIVE 2015016602354480 

9 B.Ed 1st year BHAWNA YOGESH CHOTAI 20204015801514 

10 B.Ed 1st year BUSHRA KAUSAR MOHAMMAD AHAMAD 2015016600984880 

11 B.Ed 1st year DIVYASHRI PRAKASHRAO AKRE 2015016602307110 

12 B.Ed 1st year FARHEEN PARVEEN ABDUL RAFIQUE 2015016600722117 

13 B.Ed 1st year GAYATRI MOHANRAO PAWAR 2015016602544440 

14 B.Ed 1st year GOLDI RAVINDRA SINGH 20175025704282 

15 B.Ed 1st year KAJAL RAJMANI SHAHU 20204015801515 

16 B.Ed 1st year KETAKI SUDARSHAN DALAL 2012016600675617 

17 B.Ed 1st year MEENA NARESH SAHU 2015016601739174 

18 B.Ed 1st year MOHAMMAD SHAHZAD ANWARUL HAQUE 2015016600857136 

19 B.Ed 1st year NIKITA DHANRAJ MAHURE 2015016600255384 

20 B.Ed 1st year NILIMA MAHADEO WANDHARE 201701550361 

21 B.Ed 1st year NIRANJAN ANIL SHAHARE 20173015505792 

22 B.Ed 1st year PANKAJ GHANSHYAM SINGATWAR 2015016600260225 

23 B.Ed 1st year PANKAJ SHRAWAN GAYAKWAD 20183002514470 

24 B.Ed 1st year PARVEEN JAMIL SHEIKH 2013016600139811 

25 B.Ed 1st year PRADNYASHIL HANSARAJ BORKAR NU/A6/7855 

26 B.Ed 1st year PRANALI SANJAY NARNAWARE 201516602275067 

27 B.Ed 1st year PRITEE HIRDESH SHRIVASTAV NU/A2/20675 

28 B.Ed 1st year PRIYA JALINDAR GAIKWAD 2012016600614530 

29 B.Ed 1st year RITA ARVIND MATE 2015016602542383 

30 B.Ed 1st year ROZINA TABASSUM SHEIKH HUSAIN 20204015801516 

31 B.Ed 1st year SALEHA ASHPAK SHEIKH NU/A2/117013 

32 B.Ed 1st year SARLA SITARAM WARKADE 2015016600753344 



 

 

33 B.Ed 1st year SEEMA PRUTHVIRAJ RANGARI 201201660030388 

34 B.Ed 1st year SHAHINA SABIR DIWAN NU/A8/8556 

35 B.Ed 1st year SHEETAL DNYANESHWAR GAWANDE 2015016601477510 

36 B.Ed 1st year SHEETAL KRISHNAMANI TIWARI 2015016602327490 

37 B.Ed 1st year SHRUTI SUBHASH VILAYATKAR 2011016600421380 

38 B.Ed 1st year SHUBHAM MADHUKAR FOPSE 2013016600057400 

39 B.Ed 1st year SHUBHANGI DILIP JANGADE 2014016600563110 

40 B.Ed 1st year SHUBHANGI SHEKHAR SAMUNDRE 2015016600263760 

41 B.Ed 1st year SIDDHI GIRISH SUBA 20173025501731 

42 B.Ed 1st year SIMRAN KAUR DEVENDER SINGH ALAG 2015016602327680 

43 B.Ed 1st year SNEHA HIRALAL KHOBRAGADE 2015016602391940 

44 B.Ed 1st year SNEHA PREMANAND SHAHARE NU/A6/75023 

45 B.Ed 1st year SUMITRA DALIRAM BHAGAT 2015016602115400 

46 B.Ed 1st year SUVARNA NARAYANRAO BHANDAKKAR 2014016600078250 

47 B.Ed 1st year SWEETY DEORAO GANVIR NU/A6/8530 

48 B.Ed 1st year TANVEER PARVEEN ABDUL MAJID SHIKH 2014016600093260 

49 B.Ed 1st year ZEENAT FATEMA HAFIZ MUKHTAR AHMAD 2015016600226840 

50 B.Ed 2 nd year  AASHITA PRADIP JAISWAL  2015016600785292 

51 B.Ed 2 nd year  AKANKSHA KISHOR KOLAMKAR 2013016600391386 

52 B.Ed 2 nd year  AKASH SHRIKRUSHNA CHAUDHARI 2015016600815783 

53 B.Ed 2 nd year  AKSHAY SANJIV CHANDURKAR  2015016601035427 

54 B.Ed 2 nd year  ANKITA NAMDEO BIJWAR 2015016600768330 

55 B.Ed 2 nd year  ARNAB SANJIT BANERJEE 2015016602564162 

56 B.Ed 2 nd year  ASHWINI DOMAJI MUNDLE 20150166007550 

57 B.Ed 2 nd year  AVINASH VINAYAK CHILBULE 2015016602540160 

58 B.Ed 2 nd year  CHAKULI SUKHDEO BANTE 2013016600837166 

59 B.Ed 2 nd year  CHANCHAL RAJESH  JAIN 2013016600401715 

60 B.Ed 2 nd year  DEVENDAR SUBHASH   GUPTA 2015016600224761 

61 B.Ed 2 nd year  GAYATRI  RAM     NANDANWAR NU/A3/63051 

62 B.Ed 2 nd year  HARSHANA GHANSHYAM TIWARI 2010016601438324 

63 B.Ed 2 nd year  HUMAIRA FATEMA MOHD SALIM IQBAL 2015016602282833 

64 B.Ed 2 nd year  JAIPAL SUMRANDAS PAGARWAR 2015016602279645 

65 B.Ed 2 nd year  JAISHRI AVINASH MANDAVKAR 20194021400759 

66 B.Ed 2 nd year  KARTIK  HARINARAYAN  GAGVA 2015016602377067 

67 B.Ed 2 nd year  KETKI HEMANT JUMDE 2015016601503996 
 



 

 

68 B.Ed 2 nd year  KIRAN RAMESH JAISWAL 2013016600391421 

69 B.Ed 2 nd year  MAHESH BHARAT BHENDARKAR  2010016600723394 

70 B.Ed 2 nd year  MONALI  PANDIT MANAJAN 2015016601655292 

71 B.Ed 2 nd year  MRUNALI TARACHAND MANE 2015016602420773 

72 B.Ed 2 nd year  PALLAVI BHARAT BHOPE 2015016600785381 

73 B.Ed 2 nd year  PAYAL RAMKRUSHNA PADOLE 2010016600594983 

74 B.Ed 2 nd year  POOJA SURESH GURVE 2015016600532005 

75 B.Ed 2 nd year  PRAMOD SUDAM SONTAKKE 20112166600544547 

76 B.Ed 2 nd year  PRAVINI VASANTA SHETE 2010016600181862 

77 B.Ed 2 nd year  PUNAM  HARIDAS BAJANGHATE 2015016600787252 

78 B.Ed 2 nd year  RASHMI ARUN GHODE 2015016600971417 

79 B.Ed 2 nd year  RESHMI ASHOK MANE 20194021400760 

80 B.Ed 2 nd year  RITA AMIRCHAND JAIN 2013016600401707 

81 B.Ed 2 nd year  RUCHIKA ASHOKRAO  DHURV 2015016602288385 

82 B.Ed 2 nd year  RUKSAR AMIR BEG MIZA 2013016600735201 

83 B.Ed 2 nd year  RUPALI MORESHWAR  BHAJIPALE 2012016600410091 

84 B.Ed 2 nd year  SABA FARHEN  ABDUL MOBIN ARIF 2011016600594770 

85 B.Ed 2 nd year  SADAF AFRIN ABDUL MOHIT JAFAR 2013016600043212 

86 B.Ed 2 nd year  SARITA DAMODHAR THAWARE 2015016601445507 

87 B.Ed 2 nd year  SAURABH RAMESH WANKHEDE 2015016602282841 

88 B.Ed 2 nd year  SAYMA AFREEN MUNAF SHEIKH 2015016600783842 

89 B.Ed 2 nd year  SHILPA RAMKRUSHNA KHOBRAGADE 2015016602079496 

90 B.Ed 2 nd year  SNEHA SUBHASHCHANDRA YEOLE 2015016600786 

91 B.Ed 2 nd year  SNEHAL BHASKAR  GAJBHIYE 2012016600555635 

92 B.Ed 2 nd year  SNEHAL SURYABHAN BELE  2015016601920035 

93 B.Ed 2 nd year  SNEHAL VIJAYRAO KAWALKAR  2015016600768324 

94 B.Ed 2 nd year  SIDDHI  ASHOKRAO UNHONE 2015016600746402 

95 B.Ed 2 nd year  SONALI MADHUKAR PAGOTE 2015016600166744 

96 B.Ed 2 nd year  SONAM  HUKUMCHAND DHARAMMALI 20100016600350413 

97 B.Ed 2 nd year  SWAPNIL ASHOK  CHITNAVIS 2015016602283987 

98 B.Ed 2 nd year  ULHAS ASHOKRAO MESHRAM 2012016600121843 

99 B.Ed 2 nd year  VISHAKHA VILAS SHENDRE 201501660236334 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

1.1 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 
 

2020-21 
1 B.Ed 1st Year  AJAY RAMESH WAKDIKAR 20173015400850 

2 B.Ed 1st Year  ASHVINI RAJU BHANDARKAR 2015016600018270 

3 B.Ed 1st Year  ASHWINI PRAVINKUMAR LUTE 2011016600510050 

4 B.Ed 1st Year  ASMA SULTANA MO.INAMUR RAHIM 2015016601138050 

5 B.Ed 1st Year  CHAITALI BABANRAO MANAPURE 20191015505483 

6 B.Ed 1st Year  CHANDANA  SRUNGAVARAPU 20214015800884 

7 B.Ed 1st Year  DEEPIKA ASHISH CHAFLE 2015016602625200 

8 B.Ed 1st Year  GRISHMA NAVNEETKUMAR VAIRAGADE 2014016600646390 

9 B.Ed 1st Year  HAJERA KAUSAR MIRZA MO BAIG 201501660212134 

10 B.Ed 1st Year  JAISHRI SHARADSINGH TEMBHARE 2015016602464800 

11 B.Ed 1st Year  JYOTI MOHANLAL YADAV 2015016601719280 

12 B.Ed 1st Year  KHUSHBOO JETHANAND LAKHANI ;2011016600156540 

13 B.Ed 1st Year  KRISHNA SATISH LANJEWAR 2015016600856030 

14 B.Ed 1st Year  KRISHNA NARENDRA RATHI 20183025505140 

15 B.Ed 1st Year  KRUTIKA SANTOSH JAISWAL 2015016600493170 

16 B.Ed 1st Year  MANJULA GANESHRAO BHAGOLE NU/A5/69275 

17 B.Ed 1st Year  MAYUR OMPRAKASH SELOKAR 2012016601147930 

18 B.Ed 1st Year  MRUNAL JYOTIKUMAR DESHMUKH 201501660047527 

19 B.Ed 1st Year  MRUNALI SUNIL BADWAIK 20173011314299 

20 B.Ed 1st Year  MRUNALI RAJENDRA DUDHE NU/A8/6457 

21 B.Ed 1st Year  MRUNALINI RAJESH SHEGAMWAR 2018105405077 

22 B.Ed 1st Year  NAAZPARVEEN ASFAQUE BAIG 2012016600605910 

23 B.Ed 1st Year  NEHA ANIL SONARE ;20173015400669 

24 B.Ed 1st Year  NEHA VINOD BANDAWAR NU/A8/41112 

25 B.Ed 1st Year  NIKITA GOPICHAND PACHARE 2015016601511870 

26 B.Ed 1st Year  PALLAVI HOMRAJ BANSOD 2015016602307730 

27 B.Ed 1st Year  PRACHI  SUNIL DHENGE 2015016601374100 

28 B.Ed 1st Year  PRITI OMPRAKASH YADAV 20214015800885 

29 B.Ed 1st Year  PRIYA RAJESH KHANDELWAL 20172011221896 

30 B.Ed 1st Year  RAFAT SHAKEEL SHEIKH 2'015016600718130 

31 B.Ed 1st Year  RINU ASHOK CHAUDHARY 20214015800856 

32 B.Ed 1st Year  RUKHSAR PARVEEN MOHAMMAD MURTUZA SHEIKH 2015016600725960 

33 B.Ed 1st Year  SAHILI MANOJKUMAR UKEY 2015016601810400 



 

 

34 B.Ed 1st Year  SAMRUDDHI DILIPRAO SHENMARE 2015016600093820 

35 B.Ed 1st Year  SAPANA DALPRATAP SINGH 20182025720820 

36 B.Ed 1st Year  SAVITA TARACHAND TALMALE 2011016601151760 

37 B.Ed 1st Year  SHABNAM PRAVEEN MO. FIROZ MANSURI 20182025720822 

38 B.Ed 1st Year  SHESENDRI MAROTI KOLHE 2015016600195640 

39 B.Ed 1st Year  SHRADDHA SHARAD ANDEO 2015016600728450 

40 B.Ed 1st Year  SHRADDHA RAJENDRA ROKDE 2015016600684330 

41 B.Ed 1st Year  SHWETA PRADIP PADOLE 2013016600207730 

42 B.Ed 1st Year  SONALI MORESHWAR BANDE NU/A6/70963 

43 B.Ed 1st Year  SOYAL NARESH PESHANE 20130166075902 

44 B.Ed 1st Year  SUCHITA DILIP KUNGHATKAR 2015016600784480 

45 B.Ed 1st Year  SWATI NANDALAL PATODE 2018041613652 

46 B.Ed 1st Year  SWATI SUNIL LAMBODARI 2015016601015950 

47 B.Ed 1st Year  SWATI SUNIL UKE 20182025720825 

48 B.Ed 1st Year  VAISHNAVI CHANDRAKANT TAMBEKAR 2015016600696420 

49 B.Ed 1st Year  VANITA PRASHANT MOUDEKAR 20214015800887 

50 B.Ed 1st Year  YOGITA CHANDRAKANT KHANJODKAR 20214015800888 

51 B.Ed 2nd Year  AANCHAL SHIVBAHADUR SINGH 2015016601477580 

52 B.Ed 2nd Year  AFREEN NAAZ MD SHAMSHAD ALAM 2011016601078120 

53 B.Ed 2nd Year  AFREEN SIDDIQUA ANHARUDDIN SHAIKH 2015016602274540 

54 B.Ed 2nd Year  ANKITA RAJU GADGE 2015016602326380 

55 B.Ed 2nd Year  ASHISH VISHWANATH MASKE 201730712077504 

56 B.Ed 2nd Year  ASHWINI BHOJRAJ DAHIKAR 20204015801513 

57 B.Ed 2nd Year  ASHWINI LAXMAN SAMRIT 2015016602544730 

58 B.Ed 2nd Year  ATHARVA SANJAY DIVE 2015016602354480 

59 B.Ed 2nd Year  BHAWNA YOGESH CHOTAI 20204015801514 

60 B.Ed 2nd Year  BUSHRA KAUSAR MOHAMMAD AHAMAD 2015016600984880 

61 B.Ed 2nd Year  DHARTI DIPAKBHAI DODIYA 2015016602547100 

62 B.Ed 2nd Year  DIVYASHRI PRAKASHRAO AKRE 2015016602307110 

63 B.Ed 2nd Year  FARHEEN PARVEEN ABDUL RAFIQUE 2015016600722117 

64 B.Ed 2nd Year  GAYATRI MOHANRAO PAWAR 2015016602544440 

65 B.Ed 2nd Year  GOLDI RAVINDRA SINGH 20175025704282 

66 B.Ed 2nd Year  KAJAL RAJMANI SHAHU 20204015801515 

67 B.Ed 2nd Year  KETAKI SUDARSHAN DALAL 2012016600675617 

68 B.Ed 2nd Year  MEENA NARESH SAHU 2015016601739174 
 



 

 

69 B.Ed 2nd Year  MOHAMMAD SHAHZAD ANWARUL HAQUE 2015016600857136 

70 B.Ed 2nd Year  NIKITA DHANRAJ MAHURE 2015016600255384 

71 B.Ed 2nd Year  NILIMA MAHADEO WANDHARE 201701550361 

72 B.Ed 2nd Year  NIRANJAN ANIL SHAHARE 20173015505792 

73 B.Ed 2nd Year  PANKAJ GHANSHYAM SINGATWAR 2015016600260225 

74 B.Ed 2nd Year  PANKAJ SHRAWAN GAYAKWAD 20183002514470 

75 B.Ed 2nd Year  PARVEEN JAMIL SHEIKH 2013016600139811 

76 B.Ed 2nd Year  PRADNYASHIL HANSARAJ BORKAR NU/A6/7855 

77 B.Ed 2nd Year  PRANALI SANJAY NARNAWARE 201516602275067 

78 B.Ed 2nd Year  PRITEE HIRDESH SHRIVASTAV NU/A2/20675 

79 B.Ed 2nd Year  RITA ARVIND MATE 2015016602542383 

80 B.Ed 2nd Year  ROZINA TABASSUM SHEIKH HUSAIN 20204015801516 

81 B.Ed 2nd Year  SALEHA ASHPAK SHEIKH NU/A2/117013 

82 B.Ed 2nd Year  SARLA SITARAM WARKADE 2015016600753344 

83 B.Ed 2nd Year  SEEMA PRUTHVIRAJ RANGARI 201201660030388 

84 B.Ed 2nd Year  SHAHINA SABIR DIWAN NU/A8/8556 

85 B.Ed 2nd Year  SHEETAL DNYANESHWAR GAWANDE 2015016601477510 

86 B.Ed 2nd Year  SHEETAL KRISHNAMANI TIWARI 2015016602327490 

87 B.Ed 2nd Year  SHRUTI SUBHASH VILAYATKAR 2011016600421380 

88 B.Ed 2nd Year  SHUBHAM MADHUKAR FOPSE 2013016600057400 

89 B.Ed 2nd Year  SHUBHANGI DILIP JANGADE 2014016600563110 

90 B.Ed 2nd Year  SHUBHANGI SHEKHAR SAMUNDRE 2015016600263760 

91 B.Ed 2nd Year  SIDDHI GIRISH SUBA 20173025501731 

92 B.Ed 2nd Year  SIMRAN KAUR DEVENDER SINGH ALAG 2015016602327680 

93 B.Ed 2nd Year  SNEHA HIRALAL KHOBRAGADE 2015016602391940 

94 B.Ed 2nd Year  SNEHA PREMANAND SHAHARE NU/A6/75023 

95 B.Ed 2nd Year  SUMITRA DALIRAM BHAGAT 2015016602115400 

96 B.Ed 2nd Year  SUVARNA NARAYANRAO BHANDAKKAR 2014016600078250 

97 B.Ed 2nd Year  SWEETY DEORAO GANVIR NU/A6/8530 

98 B.Ed 2nd Year  TANVEER PARVEEN ABDUL MAJID SHIKH 2014016600093260 

99 B.Ed 2nd Year  ZEENAT FATEMA HAFIZ MUKHTAR AHMAD 2015016600226840 
 

  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

1.1 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 
 

2021-22 
1 B.ED  1 st year  ACHAL BHIMRAO AKHARE 20191043115599 

2 B.ED  1 st year  AISHWARYA  RATHOD 2016033700236143 

3 B.ED  1 st year  AKASH  KAWADU  CHAUDHARI 20150166014996121 

4 B.ED  1 st year  AKASH SHESHRAO CHOUDHARI 2021016601030952 

5 B.ED  1 st year  ANIKET SEVAK MATEY 2015016602544784 

6 B.ED  1 st year  ASHWINI  DILIP  KAPSE 2014016600375206 

7 B.ED  1 st year  ASHWINI NANAJI KHATE 20182015516784 

8 B.ED  1 st year  GAYATRI ANIL JAGTAP 202101661030991 

9 B.ED  1 st year  JYOTI VINAYAK  CHOUDHARI  2015016602180767 

10 B.ED  1 st year  KAMINI JAIPRAKASH  MESHRAM  20100016600173592 

11 B.ED  1 st year  KHUSHALI  SUDHIR  MOHANKAR 20173006509552 

12 B.ED  1 st year  KOMAL KISHOR  BORNARE  2021016601028624 

13 B.ED  1 st year   LISHESHAN SHRIRAMRATHOD 2021016601023685 

14 B.ED  1 st year  MANISHA  PRAKASH  SHAHU 2017501551356 

15 B.ED  1 st year  MANJUSHA GANGADHAR RANDHAI 2015 01661829262 

16 B.ED  1 st year  MANOJ  MANIK  KAPGATE 20173000111277 

17 B.ED  1 st year  MAYURI TRAMBAK NARAD 20173015801149 

18 B.ED  1 st year  MAYURI VILAS  DHAND 20173015801150 

19 B.ED  1 st year  NAMRATA VASANT MOHOD  2017301581163 

20 B.ED  1 st year  PALLAVI  MADHUKAR KUKDE RTMNU/A7/2164 

21 B.ED  1 st year  PALLAVI PRUTHVIRAJ PATIL 2015016600693321 

22 B.ED  1 st year  PALLAVI SURESH  BAWANE 2017304018236 

23 B.ED  1 st year  PARAG RAJENDRA JUWARKAR 2015016600270356 

24 B.ED  1 st year  PARIJAT YOGENDRA DHOLE 2021016601023704 

25 B.ED  1 st year  PINKAL DHANRAM  KHONDE RTMNU/H/1437 

26 B.ED  1 st year  PIYUSH   NALRAJ  SHAMBHARKAR 2012016600506055 

27 B.ED  1 st year  PRADIP PURUSHOTTAM SELOTE 2012016601023654 

28 B.ED  1 st year  PRAGATI  PURUSHOTTAM KULLARKAR 20173015801194 

29 B.ED  1 st year  PRANJALI BHAURAO  PISE 2021016601027911 

30 B.ED  1 st year  PRASHANT NARAYAN  LIKHAR RTMNU/I/17463 

31 B.ED  1 st year  PRATIBHA  MADHUKAR  TIGHARE  2015016600693375 

32 B.ED  1 st year  PRIYANKA TUKARAM  PARSHIVANIKAR 2015016600599290 

33 B.ED  1 st year  PUJA  RAMGOPAL  AGRAWA 2015016600789371 



 

 

34 B.ED  1 st year  ROJINA RAVI GIRIPUNJE  2015016602109273 

35 B.ED  1 st year  RUPALI  SOMESWAR  BHAGADKAR 2015016600272595 

36 B.ED  1 st year  RUPALI SANJAYKUMAR BORIKAR 2021016601023886 

37 B.ED  1 st year  SAMIKSHA MOHAN  BORGHARE 20173042402716 

38 B.ED  1 st year  SAYALI SAHEBRAO SIRSAT 20150166002544784 

39 B.ED  1 st year  SHALU SURESH SHENDRE 2015016602544784 

40 B.ED  1 st year  SHAMA GOPAL AYYAR RTMNU/A8/19148 

41 B.ED  1 st year  SHASHANK SHAMBHUJI  PARWATE 2014016600031081 

42 B.ED  1 st year  SHUBHANGI  ISHWAR  UKEY  2015016601713803 

43 B.ED  1 st year  SIMRAN SUKHEJA 2018025114738 

44 B.ED  1 st year  SNEHA PURUSHOTTAM KSHIRSAGAR 20182040125770 

45 B.ED  1 st year  SNEHAL WASUDEO  BHUTE  20182030711345 

46 B.ED  1 st year  SONALI ONKAR  GOSWAMI 2021016601023631 

47 B.ED  1 st year  SUMAIYA NAZ ASHFAQUE AHMAD 20191084210021 

48 B.ED  1 st year  TRUPTI RAMESHWAR KADWE 20191011315243 

49 B.ED  1 st year  UPASNA  JAGDISH  GUPTA 2014016600344765 

50 B.ED  1 st year  VASUNDHARA DEORAO  MANKAR  20173000111235 

51 B.ED 2 nd Year AJAY RAMESH WAKDIKAR 20173015400850 

52 B.ED 2 nd Year ASHVINI RAJU BHANDARKAR 2015016600018270 

53 B.ED 2 nd Year ASHWINI PRAVINKUMAR LUTE 2011016600510050 

54 B.ED 2 nd Year ASMA SULTANA MO.INAMUR RAHIM 2015016601138050 

55 B.ED 2 nd Year CHAITALI BABANRAO MANAPURE 20191015505483 

56 B.ED 2 nd Year CHANDANA  SRUNGAVARAPU 20214015800884 

57 B.ED 2 nd Year DEEPIKA ASHISH CHAFLE 2015016602625200 

58 B.ED 2 nd Year GRISHMA NAVNEETKUMAR VAIRAGADE 2014016600646390 

59 B.ED 2 nd Year HAJERA KAUSAR MIRZA MO BAIG 201501660212134 

60 B.ED 2 nd Year JAISHRI SHARADSINGH TEMBHARE 2015016602464800 

61 B.ED 2 nd Year JYOTI MOHANLAL YADAV 2015016601719280 

62 B.ED 2 nd Year KHUSHBOO JETHANAND LAKHANI ;2011016600156540 

63 B.ED 2 nd Year KRISHNA SATISH LANJEWAR 2015016600856030 

64 B.ED 2 nd Year KRISHNA NARENDRA RATHI 20183025505140 

65 B.ED 2 nd Year KRUTIKA SANTOSH JAISWAL 2015016600493170 

66 B.ED 2 nd Year MANJULA GANESHRAO BHAGOLE NU/A5/69275 

67 B.ED 2 nd Year MAYUR OMPRAKASH SELOKAR 2012016601147930 

68 B.ED 2 nd Year MRUNAL JYOTIKUMAR DESHMUKH 201501660047527 

69 B.ED 2 nd Year MRUNALI SUNIL BADWAIK 20173011314299 



 

 

70 B.ED 2 nd Year MRUNALI RAJENDRA DUDHE NU/A8/6457 

71 B.ED 2 nd Year MRUNALINI RAJESH SHEGAMWAR 2018105405077 

72 B.ED 2 nd Year NAAZPARVEEN ASFAQUE BAIG 2012016600605910 

73 B.ED 2 nd Year NEHA ANIL SONARE ;20173015400669 

74 B.ED 2 nd Year NEHA VINOD BANDAWAR NU/A8/41112 

75 B.ED 2 nd Year NIKITA GOPICHAND PACHARE 2015016601511870 

76 B.ED 2 nd Year PALLAVI HOMRAJ BANSOD 2015016602307730 

77 B.ED 2 nd Year PRACHI  SUNIL DHENGE 2015016601374100 

78 B.ED 2 nd Year PRITI OMPRAKASH YADAV 20214015800885 

79 B.ED 2 nd Year PRIYA RAJESH KHANDELWAL 20172011221896 

80 B.ED 2 nd Year RAFAT SHAKEEL SHEIKH 2'015016600718130 

81 B.ED 2 nd Year RINU ASHOK CHAUDHARY 20214015800856 

82 B.ED 2 nd Year RUKHSAR PARVEEN MOHAMMAD MURTUZA SHEIKH 2015016600725960 

83 B.ED 2 nd Year SAHILI MANOJKUMAR UKEY 2015016601810400 

84 B.ED 2 nd Year SAMRUDDHI DILIPRAO SHENMARE 2015016600093820 

85 B.ED 2 nd Year SAPANA DALPRATAP SINGH 20182025720820 

86 B.ED 2 nd Year SAVITA TARACHAND TALMALE 2011016601151760 

87 B.ED 2 nd Year SHABNAM PRAVEEN MO. FIROZ MANSURI 20182025720822 

88 B.ED 2 nd Year SHESENDRI MAROTI KOLHE 2015016600195640 

89 B.ED 2 nd Year SHRADDHA SHARAD ANDEO 2015016600728450 

90 B.ED 2 nd Year SHRADDHA RAJENDRA ROKED 2015016600684330 

91 B.ED 2 nd Year SHWETA PRADIP PADOLE 2013016600207730 

92 B.ED 2 nd Year SONALI MORESHWAR BANDE NU/A6/70963 

93 B.ED 2 nd Year SOYAL NARESH PESHANE 20130166075902 

94 B.ED 2 nd Year SUCHITA DILIP KUNGHATKAR 2015016600784480 

95 B.ED 2 nd Year SWATI NANDALAL PATODE 2018041613652 

96 B.ED 2 nd Year SWATI SUNIL LAMBODARI 2015016601015950 

97 B.ED 2 nd Year SWATI SUNIL UKE 20182025720825 

98 B.ED 2 nd Year VAISHNAVI CHANDRAKANT TAMBEKAR 2015016600696420 

99 B.ED 2 nd Year VANITA PRASHANT MOUDEKAR 20214015800887 

100 B.ED 2 nd Year YOGITA CHANDRAKANT KHANJODKAR 20214015800888 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

1.1 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years. 
 

2022-23 
1 B.ED 1st year Alfiya Anees Khan 20234015801879 

2 B.ED 1st year Aman Sampatrao Ramteke 2014016600781250 

3 B.ED 1st year Ankita Bhagwanji Thakare 2019102550004363 

4 B.ED 1st year Ankush Mohanrao Sune  20181030401464 

5 B.ED 1st year Asma Firdous Ibrahim sheikh 201301660020086 

6 B.ED 1st year Avanti Sureshrao selokar 2014016600073587 

7 B.ED 1st year Bharati Shyam Manmode 2015016600785222 

8 B.ED 1st year Chaitali Tarachand Bhingare UN/XS10/3515 

9 B.ED 1st year Darshana Rajkumar Chinchmalatpure 2015016602024991 

10 B.ED 1st year Diksha Ramesh Thakre 2013016600213486 

11 B.ED 1st year Gulabsha Rafik Sheikh 2015016600428737 

12 B.ED 1st year Kalyani Chakradhar Matale  20201047402822 

13 B.ED 1st year Kalyani Nageshwar Dahare 20173011314259 

14 B.ED 1st year karishma Ganesh Borkar 20173040108155 

15 B.ED 1st year Madhuwanti Pandhari Laswante 20181011312409 

16 B.ED 1st year Mayuri kamlakar Girde 2015016602308972 

17 B.ED 1st year Mayuri Suresh Shejao 2015016600558181 

18 B.ED 1st year Meghana Shaileshkumar Jaiswal 201720708612 

19 B.ED 1st year Moh. Sohel Abdul Sabir 20201017010300 

20 B.ED 1st year Mohini Prashantrao Kakade 20234015801881 

21 B.ED 1st year Nandini Anilsinh Rathod A/820308 

22 B.ED 1st year Nikita Subhashrao Pote 20234015801882 

23 B.ED 1st year Palash Dhananjay Kale 20203008019076 

24 B.ED 1st year Pallavi Madhukar Tighare 20181041500198 

25 B.ED 1st year Pallavi Omprakash Lengure 20201011513882 

26 B.ED 1st year Pankaj pramod Shiwankar 20234015801888 

27 B.ED 1st year Prachi Kawaduji Chandekar  20234015801883 

28 B.ED 1st year Priya Ramprasad Mohare 20173025501703 

29 B.ED 1st year Rohini Dinesh Hinge 20181015803278 

30 B.ED 1st year Rupali Ashok patil Provisional 

31 B.ED 1st year Rupesh Vitthal Jadhav Provisional 

32 B.ED 1st year Rutuja Santosh Ghuge 20181073605833 



 

 

33 B.ED 1st year Sagar Bhaskar Bhongale 20234015801889 

34 B.ED 1st year Saima Firdous Ibrahim Sheikh 20181002118351 

35 B.ED 1st year Saraswat Yogendra Dhole 20201010012987 

36 B.ED 1st year Shireen Hafij Sheikh 2012016600950453 

37 B.ED 1st year Shishupal Maniram Somkuwar NU/A5/48392 

38 B.ED 1st year Shital Rajesh Anandpara  20183025505284 

39 B.ED 1st year Shobhana B. Jetpele NU/S11/MA/5466 

40 B.ED 1st year Shoeb Akhtar Ibrahim sheikh 20201010012996 

41 B.ED 1st year Shraddha Abhijit Pashine 20234015801885 

42 B.ED 1st year Shweta Ghanshyam Wanjari 20181006404482 

43 B.ED 1st year Sneha Laxman Shende 20181031300635 

44 B.ED 1st year Snehal Atul Bargi 20234015801886 

45 B.ED 1st year Sonali Daulat Matte 2010016600246437 

46 B.ED 1st year Sonali Namdeo Sahare 20234015801887 

47 B.ED 1st year Sunanda Shivdas supare 2015016602246033 

48 B.ED 1st year Swati Domaji Dhobale 20175017603268 

49 B.ED 1st year Tanuja Manoj Maske 20191015506551 

50 B.ED 1st year Trupti Rajendra Bhotmange 20181034415703 

51 B.ED 2nd  year ACHAL BHIMRAO AKHARE 20191043115599 

52 B.ED 2nd  year AISHWARYA  RATHOD 2016033700236143 

53 B.ED 2nd  year AKASH  KAWADU  CHAUDHARI 20150166014996121 

54 B.ED 2nd  year AKASH SHESHRAO CHOUDHARI 2021016601030952 

55 B.ED 2nd  year ANIKET SEVAK MATEY 2015016602544784 

56 B.ED 2nd  year ASHWINI  DILIP  KAPSE 2014016600375206 

57 B.ED 2nd  year ASHWINI NANAJI KHATE 20182015516784 

58 B.ED 2nd  year GAYATRI ANIL JAGTAP 202101661030991 

59 B.ED 2nd  year JYOTI VINAYAK  CHOUDHARI  2015016602180767 

60 B.ED 2nd  year KAMINI JAIPRAKASH  MESHRAM  20100016600173592 

61 B.ED 2nd  year KHUSHALI  SUDHIR  MOHANKAR 20173006509552 

62 B.ED 2nd  year KOMAL KISHOR  BORNARE  2021016601028624 

63 B.ED 2nd  year  LISHESHAN SHRIRAMRATHOD 2021016601023685 

64 B.ED 2nd  year MANISHA  PRAKASH  SHAHU 2017501551356 

65 B.ED 2nd  year MANJUSHA GANGADHAR RANDHAI 2015 01661829262 

66 B.ED 2nd  year MANOJ  MANIK  KAPGATE 20173000111277 

67 B.ED 2nd  year MAYURI TRAMBAK NARAD 20173015801149 



 

 

68 B.ED 2nd  year MAYURI VILAS  DHAND 20173015801150 

69 B.ED 2nd  year NAMRATA VASANT MOHOD  2017301581163 

70 B.ED 2nd  year PALLAVI  MADHUKAR KUKDE RTMNU/A7/2164 

71 B.ED 2nd  year PALLAVI PRUTHVIRAJ PATIL 2015016600693321 

72 B.ED 2nd  year PALLAVI SURESH  BAWANE 2017304018236 

73 B.ED 2nd  year PARAG RAJENDRA JUWARKAR 2015016600270356 

74 B.ED 2nd  year PARIJAT YOGENDRA DHOLE 2021016601023704 

75 B.ED 2nd  year PINKAL DHANRAM  KHONDE RTMNU/H/1437 

76 B.ED 2nd  year PIYUSH   NALRAJ  SHAMBHARKAR 2012016600506055 

77 B.ED 2nd  year PRADIP PURUSHOTTAM SELOTE 2012016601023654 

78 B.ED 2nd  year PRAGATI  PURUSHOTTAM KULLARKAR 20173015801194 

79 B.ED 2nd  year PRANJALI BHAURAO  PISE 2021016601027911 

80 B.ED 2nd  year PRASHANT NARAYAN  LIKHAR RTMNU/I/17463 

81 B.ED 2nd  year PRATIBHA  MADHUKAR  TIGHARE  2015016600693375 

82 B.ED 2nd  year PRIYANKA TUKARAM  PARSHIVANIKAR 2015016600599290 

83 B.ED 2nd  year PUJA  RAMGOPAL  AGRAWA 2015016600789371 

84 B.ED 2nd  year ROJINA RAVI GIRIPUNJE  2015016602109273 

85 B.ED 2nd  year RUPALI  SOMESWAR  BHAGADKAR 2015016600272595 

86 B.ED 2nd  year RUPALI SANJAYKUMAR BORIKAR 2021016601023886 

87 B.ED 2nd  year SAMIKSHA MOHAN  BORGHARE 20173042402716 

88 B.ED 2nd  year SAYALI SAHEBRAO SIRSAT 20150166002544784 

89 B.ED 2nd  year SHALU SURESH SHENDRE 2015016602544784 

90 B.ED 2nd  year SHAMA GOPAL AYYAR RTMNU/A8/19148 

91 B.ED 2nd  year SHASHANK SHAMBHUJI  PARWATE 2014016600031081 

92 B.ED 2nd  year SHUBHANGI  ISHWAR  UKEY  2015016601713803 

93 B.ED 2nd  year SIMRAN SUKHEJA 2018025114738 

94 B.ED 2nd  year SNEHA PURUSHOTTAM KSHIRSAGAR 20182040125770 

95 B.ED 2nd  year SNEHAL WASUDEO  BHUTE  20182030711345 

96 B.ED 2nd  year SONALI ONKAR  GOSWAMI 2021016601023631 

97 B.ED 2nd  year SUMAIYA NAZ ASHFAQUE AHMAD 20191084210021 

98 B.ED 2nd  year TRUPTI RAMESHWAR KADWE 20191011315243 

99 B.ED 2nd  year UPASNA  JAGDISH  GUPTA 2014016600344765 

100 B.ED 2nd  year VASUNDHARA DEORAO  MANKAR  20173000111235 

 


